Old Fort 2022

Race Date
September 30, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Class - 1 CROSS COUNTRY
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name GRAD Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Ottawa Hills Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 13:44.9
1 498 Natalie Nixon 7 1 1 12:30.7 12:30.7 0:00.0
2 496 Emily Chen 7 7 8 13:19.8 25:50.6 0:49.1
3 499 Evelyn Sandretto 7 14 22 14:03.0 39:53.6 1:32.3
4 497 Sofia Elfituri 7 16 38 14:24.7 54:18.3 1:53.9
5 491 Mercy Alamina 8 17 55 14:26.4 1:08:44.8 1:55.6
6 493 Amia Love 8 27) (82) 15:13.8 1:23:58.6 2:43.0
7 494 Evelyn Parsons 8 (44) (126) 16:38.9  1:40:37.5 4:08.1
8 495 Camille Weaver 8 More Than 7 17:06.1 1:57:43.7 4:35.3
9 492 Rose Kile 8 More Than 7 23:40.8 2:21:24.5 11:10.1

Team - Seneca East Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 14:21.6
1 526 Julia Enders 8 4 4 13:06.1 13:06.1 0:00.0
2 528 Cadence Schwab 8 13 17 14:00.2 27:06.4 0:54.0
3 525 Jordyn Enders 8 15 32 14:16.5 41:22.9 1:10.3
4 530 Ava Steinmetz 7 22 54 14:49.2 56:12.2 1:43.1
5 531 Addison Watson 7 32 86 15:35.8 1:11:48.1 2:29.6
6 527 Jolie Schimpf 8 (40) (126) 16:11.4 1:27:59.5 3:05.2

Team - Tiffin MS Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 14:24.0
1 543 Leah Weingart 8 2 2 12:38.6 12:38.6 0:00.0
2 541 Maddie Kelley 8 10 12 13:50.6 26:29.2 1:11.9
3 546 Lily Allen 7 12 24 13:57.5 40:26.7 1:18.8
4 544 Anne Young 8 29 53 15:23.4 55:50.2 2:44.8
5 545 Tyanna Zeigler 8 39 92 16:10.1 1:12:00.4 3:31.5
6 548 Tyasiah Zeigler 7 (46) (138) 17:241  1:29:24.5 4:45.5
7 547 Tara Duffy 7 (51) (189) 20:42.7  1:50:07.2 8:04.0

Team - Galion Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 14:36.0
1 390 Makayla Halbisen 8 8 8 13:28.3 13:28.3 0:00.0
2 389 Mackenzie Halbisen 8 9 17 13:49.8 27:18.2 0:21.4
3 388 Alayna Griffith 8 20 37 14:47.1 42:05.3 1:18.8
4 395 Kennedy Smith 8 28 65 15:18.7 57:24.1 1:50.4
5 396 Stella Volz 8 33 98 15:36.0 1:13:00.1 2:07.6
6 392 Katelyn Mcmullen 8 (35) (133) 15:41.1  1:28:41.3 2:12.8
7 394 Lacy Sams 8 (41) (174) 16:15.6  1:44:57.0 2:47.2
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Race Date
September 30, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Galion
Team Score (places): 98

8 400 Savannah Nelson
9 393 Ayla Reed
10 399 Keely Koge

Team - Norwalk
Team Score (places): 104

459 Grace Norris
464 Adyson Lepley
457  Allison Konik
455 Kylah Daniels
461 Anna Whaley
465 Lily Ware

462 Gretchen Willer
454  Kaitlyn Bogner
460 Piper Rupp
458 Ivy Nardecchia
456 Skyler Ervin
463 Madeline Clark
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Team - Upper Sandusky
Team Score (places): 106

563 Jocelyn Leightey
561 Abbi Ault

565 Shiloh Shasteen
566 Macie Clark

564 Addison Niederkohr
567 Mia Lowe

568 Priya Sours
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Team - No. Baltimore
Team Score (places): 148

430 Rylee Fennell

429 Attlee Rowlinson
431 Adalynn Reynolds
428 Kayden Livingston
432 Leah Trout
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Results By DMC Timing

Old Fort 2022
Final Team Results

Girls

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Class - 1 CROSS COUNTRY

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
GRAD Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:36.0
7 More Than 7 17:43.1 2:02:40.1 4:14.7
8 More Than 7 20:43.5 2:23:23.7 7:15.2
7 More Than 7 20:45.0 2:44:08.7 7:16.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:36.7
8 3 3 12:39.9 12:39.9 0:00.0
7 19 22 14:36.2 27:16.1 1:56.2
8 21 43 14:48.4 42:04.6 2:08.5
8 30 73 15:29.3 57:33.9 2:49.4
8 31 104 15:29.9 1:13:03.9 2:49.9
7 (42) (146) 16:22.1  1:29:26.0 3:42.2
8 (43) (189) 16:29.1  1:45:55.2 3:49.2
8 More Than 7 16:44.1 2:02:39.4 4:04.2
8 More Than 7 16:48.3 2:19:27.8 4:08.4
8 More Than 7 16:58.2 2:36:26.0 4:18.3
8 More Than 7 19:12.1 2:55:38.2 6:32.2
7 More Than 7 20:39.1 3:16:17.4 7:59.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:42.4
8 5 5 13:09.4 13:09.4 0:00.0
8 6 11 13:10.4 26:19.9 0:00.9
8 11 22 13:53.3 40:13.3 0:43.8
7 37 59 15:54.3 56:07.6 2:44.8
8 47 106 17:24.6 1:13:32.3 4:15.1
7 (50) (156) 18:44.7  1:32:17.1 5:35.2
7 (52) (208) 23:02.8 1:55:19.9 9:53.3
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:29.2
7 18 18 14:31.7 14:31.7 0:00.0
8 24 42 15:08.5 29:40.2 0:36.7
7 25 67 15:10.7 44:50.9 0:39.0
8 36 103 15:43.3 1:00:34.3 1:11.6
7 45 148 16:52.1 1:17:26.4 2:20.4
2 10/01/2022 10:53:23



Race Date

September 30, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Rossford
Team Score (places): 169
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Ameriya Saenz

Isabella Stueve
Maggie McCartt
Katrina Howard
Josie Downour

Layla Nowak

Team - Mohawk
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Anna Maybee
Eva Johnson
Scarlett Eisenhard
Alivia Perry

Team - Old Fort
Team Score (places): Inc.
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477
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Grace Tackett
Kailey Haugh
Alayna Hessick
Marissa Young

Team - Fremont
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Kennedy Walker
Sophia Metcalf
Kailani Long
Malaya Hughes

Team - Bellevue
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 366
2 365
3 364

Kameron Koch
Irelan Harlow
Addison Frost

Team - Gibsonburg
Team Score (places): Inc.

Results By DMC Timing

Old Fort 2022

Final Team Results

Girls

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Class - 1 CROSS COUNTRY

GRAD

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:00.4

23
26
34
38
48

(49)

23
49
83

121
169
(218)

14:59.8 14:59.8
15:13.0 30:12.9
15:38.5 45:51.5
16:09.1  1:02:00.6
18:01.4 1:20:02.1
18:01.9 1:38:04.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
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Average Time:

13:57.2 13:57.2
14:50.5 28:47.7
15:13.9 44:01.7
16:33.2  1:00:34.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

g o1 01 O

Average Time:

13:34.1 13:34.1
13:56.7 27:30.8
15:16.7 42:47.6
16:20.9 59:08.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

Average Time:

12:48.6 12:48.6
13:48.9 26:37.5
14:34.9 41:12.4
15:10.3 56:22.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(6]

Average Time:

13:19.6 13:19.6
15:42.4 29:02.1
18:00.5 47:02.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:13.2
0:38.7
1:09.3
3:01.6
3:02.0

0:00.0
0:53.3
1:16.7
2:35.9

0:00.0
0:22.5
1:42.6
2:46.7

0:00.0
1:00.2
1:46.2
2:21.6

0:00.0
2:22.8
4:40.8

10/01/2022 10:53:23



Old Fort 2022
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 30, 2022

Girls

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Class - 1 CROSS COUNTRY

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name GRAD Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Gibsonburg Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 402 Macey Kohler 8 Less Than 5 13:20.1 13:20.1 0:00.0
2 405 Lillian Kendel 7 Less Than 5 17:17.1 30:37.2 3:56.9
3 404 Ella Shreffler 8 Less Than 5 20:45.2 51:22.5 7:25.1
Team - New Riegel Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 424  Audrey Schalk 8 Less Than 5 13:41.6 13:41.6 0:00.0
Team - Northwood Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 435 Emily Reichow 7 Less Than 5 14:41.8 14:41.8 0:00.0
Team - Woodmore Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 569 Mallory Meggitt 8 Less Than 5 13:18.4 13:18.4 0:00.0



